ULTRA EDGE HO
LS-U770-XXK-E150-A
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 91 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
2.76 W Nominal
2.90 W Maximum

LS-U770-27K-E150-A** 2700K 150 2 6.7 240 480 1608
** Limited stock * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Applications:
• Box signs (2-6 inches) in small to medium
sizes, double face and single face
• Exterior linear fixtures for wall washing and
billboard uplight
This ULTRA EDGE HO module features an edge lighting beam
pattern that enables large light coverage per module and
significantly reduces the number of modules per sign. These
technologies allow for the lowest energy consumption and the
lowest LED system cost in the market, reducing installation
cost to sign makers and end-users.
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.18JUL2024
12V DC
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
CONSTANT
CURRENT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-U770-xxK-E150-A 4.13/105 0.69/17.6 0.57/14.5
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
Beam Pattern
0° - 180° 90° - 270°
LM-80IP68
RoHS
LM-79
ULTRA EDGE HO
LS-U770-XXK-E150-A
LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
Sign Type
Mounting
Configuration
Depth
(in)
Reachout
Length (ft)
Module
Spacing (ft)
Lit Area/Module
(ft2)
Optical Requirements on
Housing Materials
Single-Face
(using 7328
white acrylic,
0.18”)
On 1 edge
2 2.5 0.38 0.95
Reflective white
surface inside
3 3.0 0.38 1.14
4 3.5 0.38 1.33
5 4.0 0.38 1.52
6 4.0 0.38 1.52
2 2 x 1.75 0.38 0.67
On 2 opposite
edges
3 2 x 2.5 0.38 0.95
Reflective white
surface inside
4 2 x 2.5 0.38 0.95
5 2 x 2.5 0.38 0.95
6 2 x 2.5 0.38 0.95
Double-Face
(using 7328